ST PHILIP WESTBROOK CEAPS

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2018/2019

ST PHILIP WESTBROOK CHURCH OF ENGLAND

SCHOOL AIDED PRIMARY SCHOOL
TELEPHONE 01925 445391
NUMBER

AUTUMN TERM 2018

OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE
04/09/2018 19/10/2018 05/11/2018 21/12/2018

SPRING TERM 2019

OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE

07/01/2019

15/02/2019

25/02/2019

10/04/2019

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY — MONDAY 6™ MAY 2019

SUMMER TERM 2019

OPEN

CLOSE

OPEN

CLOSE

23/04/2019

24/05/2019

10/06/2019

26/07/2019

INSET DATES

MONDAY 3P SEPTEMBER 2018

THURSDAY 3R° JANUARY 2019

FRIDAY 4™ JANUARY 2019

Twilights equivalent to 2 Inset Days




